02, ر

TO ALL	WHOM IT MA	Y CONCERN	•		EU	REKAC	OURTY.	MEVADA
	rsigned hereby certi	fies that he has ca	used to be loca	ited the	m.a F	ILE NO.	_EAILII ·	ECORDER FEE\$ <i>X</i>
<u> </u>	8	Lode M	ining Claim in	the tollowing			1	\
quarter se		971.1-	D	Manidian	192	792	\ \	1
1/4	Section 2 c/	<u>Township</u> ∂3∧/	Range	Meridian MDN1			\	\
<u> NW</u>	$-\frac{37}{37}$		<u> 50E</u>	"I	The same of the sa		\ \	1
- NE	<del></del>	<u> </u>			-	The Real Property lies, the Parks of the Par	\	\
<u> </u>	<u> 34</u> 34		<u> 4</u>	41	The same of the sa			\
			oth		-	The state of the s		1
in $\frac{Eu}{L}$	ereka (	County, Nevada, o	on the 8 da	ay of	-	DECC	DDFR'	S STAMP
<u> July</u>	, 20 <u>04</u> .					RECC	MULIC	O GIALINI
Name and	d mailing address of	locator is:	Sconorer	- Explora	tien.	<u>LLC</u>		1
	J	_	P.O. B	x २०३।				
			Elko, NI	1 89803				
			1		1 1			
The Clain	n is approximately _	1500 feet	long and <u>6</u> 6	feet wide,	such that_	10	feet	
claimed in	na Wasterly din	ection and <u>1490</u>	feet in a	<u>n easterly</u> din	ection from	the poin	t of disc	overy
(monume	nt of location), at w	hich the Notice o	f Location was	posted, together	with <u>300</u>	<u> </u>	eet on ea	ch side of
the monu	ment of location and	d center line of th	e Claim. The	eneral course of	the lode or	vein is f	rom the	
cost	to the WST	direction.	Total State of the Local Division in the Loc					
		<del></del>	The state of the s	1	V			
The numb	per, location and ma	rkings on each co	rner monumen	t are as follows:	1			
	Location	M	arkings	1	Descript	ion		
No. 1:	NE Corner		e 143	/ /	2"x2"	XH'	Wood	Past
No. 2:	SE Corner		8 M3		The state of	) ii	Į!	II .
No. 3:	Sw Corner		146	LS.	n	Ü	H	11
No. 4:	NW Corner		우_	10	v	Ħ	,1	11
1101 11	Mas Corner			3		<del></del>		<del></del>
As erecte	d on the ground, eac	h comer monum	ent is marked a	s described above	e by			
Med	76.		tal tags, paint of		,			
you	117	(U.g. III	war tago, parit (	,,, pouz,				
The work	of location consiste	d of making a cla	aim man as nro	vided in NRS 51	7 040			
THE WOLK	di.	or making a on	ann map as gro		, 10 . 0 .			
Dated this	s <u>39 <sup>LM</sup> day of <i>Sep</i></u>	slember, 20 <u>CH</u>						
SIGNAT	URE OF LOCATO	R:/						
. کے بے	) lhv	dell						
-	Owner, Claimant,	or Agent Signatt	are					
	_ /	and the second						

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

192792

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

BOOK 395	PAGE 333
OFFICIAL P	1FC8911S
RECORDED AL IN	Energiestor AH 8: 37
SCOTTON	represention
2004 SEP 30	Aft & J/

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LODE MINING CERMIN	2004 SEP 30 AA 8: 31
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	EUREKA COUGTY, <u>HEYADA</u>
The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the  Lode Mining Claim in the following	M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50
quarter sections(s):	\ \
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian  1/4 34 34 33 50 E MOM  34 34 46	192793
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 8th day of	
July , 20 <u>C4</u> .	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator is:  Scanole: Explo Po. Box 2021 Elko, NV 87803	ration LLC
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide claimed in au easterly direction and 1400 feet in a casterly direction and feet in a casterly direction and content of location, at which the Notice of Location was posted, together the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of Past to the 605 direction.	rection from the point of discovery with 300 feet on each side of f the lode or vein is from the
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:	
Location Markings	Description
No. 1: NE Corner 9 10	2" x2" x4 Word Post
No. 2: SE Corner 40	u a n a
No. 3: Sw Corner	li u u u
No. 4: NW Corner ta	11 11 11 11
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above 1907 of 1908 (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	ve by
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 51	17.040.
Dated this 27th day of September, 2001.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
By F. D. ARLEST	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature	
E.L. Hunsakir III	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

ม
1

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER

## TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersign		ies that he has ca	used to be loca	ated the	M.N. K FILI	E HO. FEES
quarter section		Edde ivi	ining Ciaini iii	ale lollowing	_	.\. \
1/4 /√w	Section 34	Township	Range SOF	Meridian VU Dvv 1	1927	94
NE	34	٤(	4(	11		\ \
			<del></del>			
in Ecore	ca c	ounty, Nevada, o	on the $8^{th}$ da	ay of	BEC	ORDER'S STAMP
<u>July</u>	, 20 <u>04</u> .				KEC	ORDER SSTAMF
Name and mai	iling address of	locator is:	Scowover		itian LLC	
			P.O. B		2	
			Elko, NI	1 8980	5	
The Claim is a	approximately _	1500 feet l	ong and <u>(&amp;</u>	feet wide	e, such that <u>//</u>	feet are
claimed in a (	wasterly dire	ction and <u>1490</u>	feet in a	<u>n easterly</u> dia	rection from the po	int of discovery
(monument of	location), at wh	ich the Notice of	Location was	posted, together	with <u>300</u>	feet on each side of
the monument	of location and	center line of the	c Claim. The g	general course of	f the lode or vein is	from the
<u>cost</u> u	o the <u>WST</u>	direction.	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner			
			The same of the sa			
The number, l	ocation and mar	kings on each co		t are as follows:		
<u>Lo</u>	ocation	<u>Ma</u>	arkings	/ /	Description	
No. 1: 🔥	LE Corner		101	1 1	2"x2" x4"	Wood Post
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	= Corner			0	<u>√a</u> > a	ji h
			9110	क्षां स्व	11 11	H H
	o Corner			1/2		
No. 4: /\	W Corner	<u> </u>		9 10		1/ 1/
	_/ /					
		h corner monume			ve by	
metal	T495	(e.g. me	tal tags, paint o	on posts).		
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	\ \	****	. /	′/		
The work of k	ocation consister	d of making a cla	im map as pro	vided in NRS 51	17.040.	
Dated this $\frac{2q^2}{q^2}$	<u>th</u> day of <u>5ερ</u>	tember, 2004				
	r	The same of the sa				
	OF LOCATOR	,				
~ <i>,</i>	7. 42 1					
O	wner, Claimant,	or Agent Signatu	ire			
E. 1	- Huys	les- II	$\mathcal{T}$			
Own	er, Claimant, or	Agent Name (pri	nted)			
The	- A	AF .				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

192794

BOOK 3 9 5 PAGE 3 3 4

BOOK	395	PAGE	395
OFFI RECOMDED	CIAL RECO AT THE R	ORDS Egh <b>e</b> st (	). ].
RECORDED 2004 SEP	nover	EXP	nation
2004 SEF	230 AF	18:38	

## TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the $0.5 \ 1.2 \  $ Lode Mining Claim in the following  quarter sections(s): $1/4 \                                   $
quarter sections(s): $ \frac{1/4}{\sqrt{10}}  \frac{\text{Section}}{3/7}  \frac{\text{Township}}{\sqrt{3/N}}  \frac{\text{Range}}{\sqrt{5.0E}}  \frac{\text{Meridian}}{10.0000000000000000000000000000000000$
$\frac{\frac{1/4}{NW}}{\frac{N}{M}} = \frac{\frac{Section}{3H}}{\frac{3H}{M}} = \frac{\frac{Range}{SOE}}{\frac{N}{M}} = \frac{\frac{Meridian}{M}}{\frac{N}{M}} = \frac{192795}{\frac{N}{M}}$ in $\frac{Eureka}{\frac{1}{M}} = \frac{County, Nevada, on the SH}{\frac{1}{M}} day of$ RECORDER'S STAMP  Name and mailing address of locator is: $\frac{Scconover}{P.O.Box} = \frac{Scconover}{2021} = \frac{LLC}{P.O.Box} = \frac{192795}{2021}$
in <u>Fareka</u> County, Nevada, on the <u>5th</u> day of <u>RECORDER'S STAMP</u> Name and mailing address of locator is: <u>Scoonover</u> Exploration LLC.  P. O. Box 2021
Name and mailing address of locator is: Scoonover Exploration LLC.  P.O. Box 2021
Name and mailing address of locator is: Scoonover Exploration LLC.  P.O. Box 2021
P.O. BOX 2021
P.O. BOX 2021
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet are claimed in a 600 feet in a 600 feet in a 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet are claimed in a 600 feet of feet in a 600 feet in a 600 feet on the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 600 from the 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet are claimed in a 600 feet are clai
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:
Location Markings Description
No. 1: NE Corner 2"x2" x4 Wood Post
No. 2: SE Corner Hard
No. 3: Sw Corner
No. 4: NOCOLNEY
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by  Metal tags, paint on posts).
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 21th day of September, 2004.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:
By E. S. MALITY
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature
E.L. Hurseker III

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

192795

BOOK 395 PAGE 335

BOOK OFFICIAL RECORDED AT SLOOM 2004 SEP 3	395 PAGE RECORDS THE RECUSE T WW CAP O AM 8: 31	
EUREKA CU M.N. REBALE	MATY, HEVAD. ATI. RECORDS FEES.	A .50

## TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

					M.N. REBAI	_EATI.RE	CORDER
The undersigned		fies that he has ca	used to be loci ining Claim in	ated the	FILE NO.	• \ _ 1	LEESTO.
quarter section		Lode W	ining Cianti in	ale tollowing	_	1	1
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian .	19279	6\	\
<del>114</del>	34	231/	SOF	MPIL	-0.00	~ \	1
NE	34	( L	प			\	\
							\
			بالجسر				
in Eurek	<u>a</u> (	County, Nevada, o	on the <u>S</u>	ay of	nno	OBBERI	CCLARD
<u>July</u>	, 20 <u>04</u> .		/		REC	OKDEK	S STAMP
•			//	- Explora	etion LLC		
Name and mail	ling address of	locator is:	Sconove		CIICNI LLC		-
				a 2021	<u> </u>		
			Elka, N	1 8980	3		
		-	1		)		
The Claim is a	poroximately	1500 feet 1	long and	feet wide	, such that <u>//</u>	feet :	
claimed in a U	Jesterly dir	ection and 1490	feet in a	in easterly dir	rection from the poi	nt of disc	overy
(monument of	location), at w	hich the Notice o	f Location was	posted, together	with <u>300</u>	feet on ea	ch side of
the monument	of location and	d center line of th	e Claim. The	general course of	f the lode or vein is	from the	
cost 10	the WST	direction.	The state of the s	1			
			The state of the s				
The number, lo	eation and ma	irkings on each co	rner monumer	it are as follows:			
Loc	cation	<u>M</u>	arkings		Description		
No. 1: //	E Corner		16	70	2"x2" x4"	Wood	Pret
	E CUINED	<del>_</del>	14 pt 141	400	11 11 11 DE YOU Y 1	II.	1001
No. 2: <u>Sa</u>	Corner		1247				
No. 3: Su	O Corner	_	-	<u> </u>	u u	- 11	
	W Corne		16	74	V 11	1/	H
110.4.	wenne.	<u>-</u> _	14	<del></del>			
As exected on	the ground ea	ch corner monum	ent is marked :	as described abov	ve by		
metal			tal tags, paint				
voic (a)	1.72	(c.g. mc	car tags, pairs	on posts).			
The work of lo	cation consists	ed of making a cla	aim man as nro	vided in NRS 51	17 040		
	z 7%	794	100	/ (			
Dated this 34	$f_{\text{day of}} \leq \epsilon_7$	steinber, 20 <u>ch</u>					
			-				
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATO	R:					
5	7 //	1150	7				
By 🤇 😇	2. U	HI KITT					
Ov	vner, Claimant	, or Agent Signati	ле				
ر ک	. /	1, 1					
<u> </u>	Hung	SURCE !!	1				
Owne		Agent Name (pr	inted)				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 30	75 PAGE 337 RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE	AM 8:38
2004 SEP 30	AM 8:38

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COURTY, HEY
MIN REPAI EATI, RECO

	signed hereby certi تها (	Lode Mi	ning Claim in	the following	r	LE MU.	1664
quarter se	ctions(s):	<del></del>			_	\	\
1/4 NW	Section 3イ	Township →3 小	Range SOF	<u>Meridian</u> <i>MDiv</i> I	1927	797	\
NE	34	it	. (				\
	<del></del>	· <del></del>					\
			+ 1/4				
in <u>Fu</u>	reka .	County, Nevada, o	n the <u>S</u> c	lay of			
<u>July</u>	, 20 <u>04</u> .				RE	CORDER'	S STAMP
Name and	mailing address of		Sconore		tion LL	<u>C</u>	
				0x 2021	$\rightarrow$	<del></del>	<del></del> -
			Elko, N	11 89803	5		
		1500	1 (0)	00 6 4	1, 1, 1, 10	<b>6</b> +	
The Claim	i is approximately a westerly dir	1300 teet 16	ong and <u>Q</u>	ieet wide	such that 70	feet	
(monumer	nt of location), at w	hich the Notice of	L ocation was	s posted together	with -300	feet on ea	ch side of
the monur	nent of location an	d center line of the	Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vein	is from the	
cost	to the <u></u>	direction.	Transport of the Parket of the				
		Harry Control of the	The state of the s				
The numb	er, location and ma	100	in. The	nt are as follows:	***************************************		
	<u>Location</u>	<u>Ma</u>	urkings	1	<u>Description</u>	, , .	
No. 1:	NE Corner	<u> </u>	16	<u>, TT</u>	2"x2" x4	Wood	Past
No. 2:	SE Corner		101	<u>ua</u>		$D_{ij}$	A .
No. 3:	Sw Corner	<del></del> _	16, 1	/ /	The R	il	ii .
No. 4:	NW Corne		<del></del>		v 11	١,	77
	MUCCINE	<u> </u>	•	110	<del></del>		
As erected	i on the ground, ea	ch corner monume	nt is marked	as described abov	e by		
	al + a95	(e.g. met			-		
				//			
	of location consist	. "%	100	ovided in NRS 51	7.040.		
Dated this	ag of September 1	olember, 2004.					
SIGNATI	JRE OF LOCATO	p.					
	- / LOCATO	× 11 5	<i>L</i>				
By		pl 1-6 61					
	Owner, Claimant	, or Agent Signatu	ге				
£	.L. Huy	super II	<u></u>				
	Numer Claimant of	A gent Name (pri	ntod)				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

192797

BOOK 3 9 5 PAGE 3 3 7

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

BOOK 39	5 PAGE 930
OFFICIAL	RECORDS
RECORDED AT TH	Exploration
scoonere	CHRONation
2004 SEP 30	AM '8: 38

EUREKA COURT	ry, revada
M.H. REBALENT	1.RECORDER
FILE NO	FEES TALS

The unders	signed hereby certif	ies that he has co	oused to be lo	cated the		M.H. RE FILE	BALEATL	ECOI FEE
THE dilacis	37			the following		1 124	110.	,
quarter sec	tions(s):					400	امما	
1/4	Section	<b>Township</b>	Range	<u>Meridian</u>		192	798\	
5E	3m 3-1	J3N	50 E	MOM			\ \	
	34	<b>6</b>			-		\ \	
						The second name of the second	_ \ \	
					The same of the sa			
=	. 1		ath		-	The Real Property lies and the Personal Property lies and the	,	٧.
in	<i>crepa</i> c	ounty, Nevada, o	on the $S$	day of				- 1
<u> </u>	, 20 <u>04</u> .				N	RECOR	DER'S STA	AMP
,				- T- 1	7	111	, ,	٧.
Name and	mailing address of	locator is:	Scooner		etian	LLC		7
			P.O.	Box 2021	\			
			Elko. A	VV 89803				
			1		) [			
The Claim	is approximately	1500 feet	long and	POO feet wide, s	uch that	10	feet are	
				a wisterly direct				
				s posted, together w				e of
				general course of th				
	to the west		-	<b>5</b>	,		•	
		_	The state of the s	/ (				
The number	er, location and mar	kings on each co	rner monume	nt are as follows:	V.			
	Location	The state of the s	arkings	. \	Description	on		
<b>3.</b> 1		<del></del>	31	7 /	- 11 -	<u>u</u> !	. \ (7) >	1
No. 1:	NE COTHER	<del></del>	37	<u> </u>	J. X3	XH	Way TOS	
No. 2:	SE Corner		3/	\_	W /	<i>≱ u</i>	11 41	
No. 3:	Sw Corner		36	13/	IC.	11	ic 41	
No. 4:	NW Corne			$\overline{}$	11	įl	11 9	
-	1		· 3.1					
As erected	on the ground, each	h corner monume	ent is marked	as described above b	)V			
. 70-	tal tags		tal tags, paint		,			
	2 7	(		7				
The work of	of location consisted	d of making a cla	im map as pro	ovided in NRS 517.0	<b>)4</b> 0.			
	41	The state of the s						
Dated this	day of Sep	tember, 2004						
		***************************************	-					
SIGNATU	RE OF LOCATOR	10 1						
6	2 //	1111						
Ву	- 00	YULLY						
	Owner, Claimant,	or Agent Signatu	ire					
, <u>-</u> -	L. Huusa	1. 1-11	<del></del>					
F- 1	h. Tilliusa.							

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

**192798** BOOK 3 9 5 PAGE 3 3 8

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

TO ALL WILDWITT MA	CONCERN	٠.		EURE	KA CUUA	TI, RECORDER,
The undersigned hereby certif	ies that he has c	aused to be loc	ated the		E NO.	FEE\$ 2
<u>DS 39</u>	Lode M	lining Claim in	the following			_ \
quarter sections(s):				15	9279	<b>19</b> \
1/4 Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u>			\ \
55 30 34	<u> 331/</u>	30 E	MOM	J		\ \
	_ <b>45</b>				The same of the sa	\ \
	<del></del>			The same of the sa	-	-1
	<del></del>		<del></del>			/
in Eureka con	ounty Nevada	on the 8th of	lay of			
July 2004.	ounty, rievada,	on the <u></u> -	u, o,		RECOR	DER'S STAMI
		//	<del></del> -			7000
Name and mailing address of	locator is:	Scoonor	er EXPL	loration	LLC	
_		P. O.	Box 202			
		Elko. A	11 8780.	3		
				<del></del>		
The Claim is approximately _	1500 feet	long and 6	OO feet wid	de, such that	10	feet are
claimed in au easterly dire	ction and 149	O feet in a	a cixsterly d	lirection from t	he point o	f discovery
(monument of location), at wh	nich the Notice o	of Location was	s posted, togethe	er with 300	feet	on each side of
the monument of location and	center line of th	ne Claim. The	general course	of the lode or v	ein is fron	n the
Past to the wast		The same of the sa				
		The state of the s		<		
The number, location and man	kings on each c	omer monumei	nt are as follows	SI N		
<u>Location</u>	<u>M</u>	farkings al.	/	<u>Description</u>	<u>on</u>	
No. 1: NE Corner	/	41	-\	מי שמ	" x41	Day Post
e e e		3/1	_	11	$\hat{a}$	11 (1
		571	131	-70	- 11	u u
No. 3: Sw Corner	<u> </u>		137	197		
No. 4: NW COTH.	ev	-139	\ \	11	<i>(</i> 1	11 11
				-		
As erected on the ground, eac				ove by		
ruetal Tags	(e.g. me	etal tags, paint	on posts).			
			//			
The work of location consiste	d of making a cl	aim map as pro	ovided in NRS 5	517.040.		
$\sim \sim \sim 26^{1/4} \cdot c \leq 2$	stember, 2004					
Dated this $\frac{\sqrt{2}}{2}$ day of $\frac{\sqrt{2}}{2}$	<u>ясынег, 200-1</u>	<u>.</u> .				
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR		-				
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR	" /5 1.					
$_{\rm Bv}$ $\stackrel{\mathcal{S}_{\rm c}}{\sim}$ $\stackrel{\mathcal{J}_{\rm c}}{\sim}$	jelite 11					
Owner, Claimant,	or Agent Signat	ште				
- , ,/	/ )	<del>7</del>				
E.L. HUUSa	kir L11	<u></u>				
Owner, Claimant, or	Agent Name (pr	rinted)				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

192799

BOOK 395 PAGE 339

ROOK 395	PAGE 340
RECORDED AT THE PEL 2004 SEP 30 AM	Findsakon
2004 SEP 30 AM	8: 38

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

DODD WITH THE CENTURY	2004 SEP 30 P	M 8:38
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	EUREKA CUUNT)	L HEVADA
The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to b	HOCATED THE STATE OF THE STATE	RÉCORDER 50
quarter sections(s):	192800	
		\
1/4 Section Township Range SE 300 34 33 50	MOM	
100 3N 60		
		\
		\
	A.	\
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 8 <sup>t</sup>	day of	
July , 20 <u>04</u> .	RECORDER'S	S STAMP
	N 11/2	
Name and mailing address of locator is: Scool	over Exploration LLC	
	Box 2021	
E/ko.	NV 89803	
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and	600 feet wide, such that 10 feet a	are
claimed in au easterly direction and 1890 fee	in a constact of direction from the point of disco	
(monument of location), at which the Notice of Location	was posted together with 300 feet on ear	ch side of
the monument of location and center line of the Claim.	The gargest course of the lode or vein is from the	,,, o.do o.
Past to the $\omega$ 3t direction.	The general course of the lode of vein is from the	
East to the wast direction.		
The number, location and markings on each corner mon	ment are as follows:	
	The state of the s	
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	Description	:n /
N1 - 1 - 1/4m / - mill	11 2" x2" x4' Warl	tost_
No. 2: SE Corner	li li li	U
	14t 11 11 14	41
No. 3: Sw Corner	139	
No.4: NW Corner 24	II II II	<i>n</i>
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is mar	ted as described above by	
ryleta tags (e.g. metal tags, p		
	/ /	
The work of location consisted of making a claim map a	s provided in NRS 517.040.	
	/	
Dated this 21 day of September, 2004.		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:		
67 1. 1. 21		
By E. J. MIYULTU	_	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature		
- , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
E.L. Hunsakir Ill	_	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)		

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV, 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

TO ALL WH	IOM IT MAY	Y CONCERN	:		FHOS	KA COURT (	CHEVADA
The undersigne	ed hereby certifi	ies that he has ca	aused to be loc	ated the	M.N. R	REBALEATI	RECORDER
DŠ	43			the following	FIL	E HO.	FEE\$ 20
quarter sections						\	\
<u>1/4</u> SĒ	<u>Section</u>	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	192	<b>108</b> 5	\
	307 34	<u> </u>	JOE -	MOM		1002	\
NE	107 37	<b></b>		·/			. \
	<del></del>		- "-				7 /
<u></u>			-11.			The same of the sa	1
in Eure	kci c	ounty, Nevada,	on the <u>S</u>	lay of	Name of the last o		
-luly	20 <u><i>C</i>H</u> .					RECORDE	R'S STAMP
· >1 4 21		la anton in	Scoonor	a. Frala	ration 1	LLC	"The same of
Name and mail	ling address of l	ocator is:	7.0		TEL TIENT	<u> </u>	
			Flko. K		<del>\ \</del>		
			- 1KO, 1	14 07000		·	
The Claim is a	narovimotely	1500 feet	long and 62	OO feet wide	such that	O fee	et are
The Claim is ap	easte CV direct	ction and IM9	O feet in a	a costerty dir	ection from the	ne point of dis	scovery
(monument of	location), at wh	ich the Notice o	f Location was	s posted, together	with 300	feet on e	each side of
the monument	of location and	center line of th	e Claim. The	general course of	the lode or ve	ein is from the	e
	the west		Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, which i				
			The state of the s				
The number, lo	ocation and mar	kings on each co	orner monume	nt are as follows:	7		
Loc	cation	<u>M</u>	arkings		<u>Description</u>	<u>n</u> , .	:
No. 1: //	E Corner	,	, 43	-\	2"x2"	X4'Wa	al Post
	= Corner		20		<u> 7( )</u>	<u> </u>	21
	i Corner		HIII	8143	- ic	11 10	4/
			<del>10</del> 1	141	-11	11 /	1 17
No. 4: /\/	lw Corne		\$ 173	<del></del>	-		
As arosted on t	the ground each	ocenar monum	ent is marked	as described abov	e by		
	ine ground, each 1 7495		etal tags naint	as uescribed abov	C by		
777.6 7.98	117.0	(0.g	na ags, pant	on posa).			
The work of lo	cation consisted	d of making a cl	aim map as pro	ovided in NRS 51	7.040.		
	of The	796	- T				
Dated this 37	_ day of <u>-&gt;@</u>	tember, 20 <u>04</u>	-				
		The state of the s					
	OF LOCATOR	7					
Ry E.	2 //	get to					
Ow	mer, Claimant.	or Agent Signati	шге				
	. /	/ 1	<del></del>				
E,L.	HUUSa	ki - [[]					
Owne	r, Claimant, or	Agent Name (pr	inted)				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

## CF

ERTIFICATE OF LOCATION  LODE MINING CLAIM	BOOK 395 PAGE 342 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE PEDDEST OF LOOMOVER CKEPS AND AND 8:38
W MAN CONCERN.	2004 361 38 111 5

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the \_\_\_\_ Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): <u>Meridian</u> 192802

County, Nevada, on the S RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that \_\_/O

claimed in an easterly direction and 1490 feet in a constant direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the east to the wat direction.

The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:

	<u>Location</u>	Markings	Description	
No. 1:	NE Corner	47/46	2" x2" x4' Woultost	
No. 2:	SE Corner	47 48	u u u u	
No. 3:	Sw Corner	10	E ii ii ii ii	
No. 4:	NW Corner	pt47	11 11 15 19	

As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 27th day of September, 204

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

192802

BOOK 395 PAGE 342

BOOK	345 PAGE 34	3
00000	IAL RECORDS	1.
Stoon	NOVEL EXPLOY 30 AM 8:38	itor
2004 SEP	30 AM 8: 38	

ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	EUREKA COCINY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER M.D. BADO FEES 20.50
the state of the second section is a second section.	M.N. REBALEAU, RECORDER 50. 50

TO ALL	WHOM IT MA	Y CONCERN	<b>[:</b>		EUR	REBALEATI	Y, HEVADA Jeecorder
The unders	igned hereby certi	fies that he has c	aused to be loc	ated the	rı.n. F	ILE NO.	FEES 2
<u>DS</u>	48	Lode M	fining Claim in	the following	40	acab	
quarter sect	_		_		19	2803	
1/4	Section 2 c/	<u>Township</u> るるペ	Range SOF	Meridian MDW1		\	\
NE VI	- 31 31	23/	<u> 50r</u>	indul.		\	\
		<del>-/-2/\/</del>		1,003,012			\
	<del></del>						. \
			-th				
in <u> </u>	eka	County, Nevada,	on the <u>5                                    </u>	lay of		PECOPPER	AC CT AMD
<u> July</u>	, 20 <u>04</u> .		/		The state of the s	RECORDER	SSIAMI
	***     1	,	Scoonore	- Explora	time 1	LC	
Name and r	nailing address of	locator is:	3 0 2	2 4.21	11001/2		<del></del>
		<del></del>	Elko, N		<del>\ \</del>		
			LIKE, N	4 0100	2	<del> </del>	
m al.		1500	Inner and Co	(V) faat wide	anah that	() foot	are
The Claim	is approximately	restion and INGI	feet in	20 feet wide a <u>v. easterly</u> dir	ection from the	ne point of dis	
(monument	of location) at w	hich the Notice of	of Location was	s posted, together	with 300	feet on e	ach side of
the monum	ent of location an	d center line of th	ne Claim. The	general course of	the lode or ve	ein is from the	:
cost	to the wist	direction.	The same of the sa				
		-	The state of the s				
The numbe	r, location and ma	arkings on each co	orner monume	nt are as follows:	The same of the sa		
	Location	<u>M</u>	larkings		Description	<u>n</u>	
No. 1:	NE Cooner	,	44	- / )	2"x2",	KH' Wood	Past
No. 2:	SE Corner		5	8	\H )	it It	h
-			<i>*(1</i> ):	18	n	tt H	11
No. 3: _	Sw Corner			PI -		11 11	<del></del>
No. 4:	NW Corne	<u>r'                                     </u>	4	7-18	<u> </u>	. 11	
-					. 1		
As erected			etal tags, paint	as described abov	e by		
<u>vale la</u>	1442	(e.g. m	ctat tags, paint	on posts).			
The work o	of location consist	ed of making a cl	aim man as pro	ovided in NRS 51	7.040.		
	7%	the state of the s	and the same of th		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Dated this	99 th day of Sc	Blember, 20Ch	L.				
	'	The same of the sa					
SIGNATU	RE OF LOCATO	R: / /					
- <i>S</i>	E. 2	IN FI	1				
RA	Ouman Claim	, or Agent Signat	U.S.				
	,	. , - , -	ui e				
É	.L. Huy	54 kg - 11					

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

192803

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

воок <i>3</i> 4	75 PAGE	344
OFFICIAL	RECORDS	
RECORDED AT T	HE REOLESTA	I Lan
RECORDED AT T Seconor 2004 SEP 30	er CKIB	yattor
7001 SEP 30	AM 8: 38	
2001051 00	RIT O' OO	

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	I CONCERN	<b>\</b> .		i i	UNENA UL N RERAF	EATI. RECOR	DEF
The undersigned hereby certif	ies that he has c	aused to be lo	cated the	r •	FILE NO.	FEE	\$7
DŠ 49			n the following	10	2804	\	•
quarter sections(s):				13	<b>F00</b> 3	\	
1/4 Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u>			\ \	
NE 34	<u> </u>	SOE	MOM	A Contraction of the Contraction		1 1	
	<b>49</b>					\ \	
				The state of the s		1 1	
		<del></del>				1	
in <u>Eureka</u> C	Saumbu Mayada	an the Sth	day of		The second name of the second	***	h.,
11 2000 C	ounty, Nevaua,	on the <u>—</u>	uay u	<b>N</b>	RECOR	DER'S STAN	IP
<u> </u>		/					
Name and mailing address of	locator is:	Scoonell	er Explo	ration	LLC		6.
Traine and maring address of		P. O.	Box 2021				٦,
	_	Elko.	VV 87803				_ '
	_	FIRO;	VV 67000				_
The Claim is approximately _	1500 foot	long and G	(2) () feet wide	e such that	10	feet are	
claimed in an easterly dire	ection and IMC	(i) feet in	a costad di	rection from	the point of	f discovery	
(monument of location), at wh	ich the Notice	of Location wa	a <u>(2/5)(4/0</u> uli	cwith 30	() feet	n aiscovery on each side c	f
the monument of location, at wi	nen me Nonce ( Leanter line of t	he Claim. The	a postou, togotici	f the lode or	vein is fron	on cuen side c	•
east to the west		ne Claim. The	general course of	i the lode of	Veni is non	i die	
Last wine work	ancedon.	The state of the s					
The number, location and man	rkings on each c	orner monume	ent are as follows:	1			
Location Location	and the same of th	1arkings		Descripti	ion		
	_	L L	$\lambda = \lambda$	- (( -	<u>u .,,                                  </u>	1 12 2	
No. 1: NE Corner	<del></del>	49		7. X9	X4 L	vallos	_
No. 2: SE Corner		47 45			<sub>e</sub> a	71 27	
No. 3: Sw Corner		(4	1 4 7	II .	n	41	
No.4: NW COTH		10	1	-11	11	11 17	
148.4. 7400 COLVI	<u> </u>	FT 401	<del>-\\-</del>				—
As erected on the ground, eac	h aamer manun	ant is marked	as described abou	ve by			
rnetal tags	(e.g. m	etal tans naint	on posts)	ve by			
<u> </u>	(c.g. III	cuit tags, pante	on posts).				
The work of location consiste	d of making a c	laim man as nr	ovided in NRS 51	17 040			
4/.	o or making a c	idini ilide de pi	oviaca in title 5	11.010.			
Dated this $\mathcal{F}^{\mu}_{i}$ day of $\mathcal{S}_{i}$	stember 2004						
	The same of the sa						
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR	t: Z						
<i>C</i> )							
By	O VEN						
Owner, Claimant,	or Agent Signat	ture					
. /	// //	<del>/</del>					
E.L. HUUSa							
Owner, Claimant, or	Agent Name (pr	rinted)					

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050